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Inspiring partnerships

Comprehensive product line

Whatever media you’re in, the Draka 
Media & Broadcast Solution has the 
cables you need.

You’ll find our broad cast cables in use 
at worldwide events, in recording 
studios, outside broadcasting and ‘live 
on stage’.
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Product Diversity

Service-oriented

Triax, video and audio cables made 
by Draka Communications – extreme 
space ratio and still optimal trans-
mission characteristics.



> 6

Transmission quality

Screening Factor

Multicore camera cables: coaxial 
elements, power-, audio- and pilot 
cores. Upon request, our studio 
cables are available with halogen-
free FRNC sheath.
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Attenuation at 1.5GHz 
(half clock frequency)

as per data sheet
[dB]

43.2

31.3

33.9

24.9

19.6

16.9

39.6

30.6

24.9

3Gb/s HD 1080P 
max. cable length tested

TG 700 & WFM 8300 
of Tektronix [m]

80

110

100

130

190

230

100

120

150

Calculated application 
length acc. 

To SMPTE 424M
[m]

47

64

59

72

102

119

50

66

80

Draka 
Video Cable Types

0.6/2.8 AF

0.8/3.7 AF
  

0.8L/3.7 Dz

1.0/4.8 AF
  

1.4/6.6 AF
  

1.6/7.3 AF
  
 

HD PRO 0.6/2.8 AF

 
HD PRO 0.8/3.7 AF
 

HD PRO 1.0/4.8 AF
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Testing

At a glance

A 60 cm long piece of cable is exposed to a flame
for 60 seconds. The cable does not ignite.

A cable bundle is exposed to a line of flames for 
20 minutes in a 4 meter high cabinet. Approxima-
tely one meter above the flames the cable bundle 
must extinguish itself with only a minimal 
production of smoke.

Method IEC 60332-1 Method IEC 60332-3-24



> 9

www.draka.com/ 
communications

multimedia@draka.com
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Choice of material

Packing density

Standards

References

Even in video transmission systems  
up to 1.5 GHz our video cables 
ensure a screening value of > 100dB 
at a very low transfer impedance.
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Characteristic impedance

Transmission quality 

Interference transmission resistance 

The right cable for every demand

Audio cables for   digital and analogue 
broadcasting and TV-technique offer  
an  enjoyment of sound to the 
audience
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AC 10 SS 24/7 nxP

AC =  Audio Cable
10 =  tested
  frequency range
  in MHz
SS  = super screen
  (pair screen and 
  overall screen with   
  Al-laminated   
  plastic foil)
SP = spiraled screen
  (pairs in
  spiraled wires)
S = screen
  (Al-laminated
  plastic foil)
23  =  AWG-value
  (conductor 
  diameter)
nxP =  Number of pairs
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Compatibility

Triax

Triflex

Typically Triax: Best transmission 
quality basing on low attenuation and 
lowest DC-resistance even in large 
application lengths. Furthermore: 
minimal weight and long lifespan.
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Cable type
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Nowadays camera pictures supply top events. Whether the quality is 
likewise impressive also depends on the used camera cables.

Multifunctionally



755-804

75  =   Characteristic impedance  
of the coaxiales

5  =  Number of coaxiales
8  =  cable construction
01  =  FRNC
02  = PVC
03  =  PUR
04  =  DMC Flex PVC





VAN 113

V = Video
A  =  Audio
N  =  Power supply
1  =  1 x Video
1  =  1 x Audiopair
3  =  3 x Power element

> 17



> 18

Microphone Cable Speaker Cable

Light & Sound
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www.draka.com/communications


